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  Engineering Chemistry
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Communicative English
  Engineering Mathematics - I
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Technical English
  Materials Science
  Engineering Mathematics - II
  Basic Electrical, Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Electrical Drives and Controls
  Manufacturing Technology - I
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Thermal Engineering- I
  Engineering Metallurgy
  Manufacturing Technology - II
  Strength of Materials for Mechanical Engineers
  World Class Manufacturing
  Microscopy
  Medical Physics
  Automotive Systems
  Lean Manufacturing
  Introduction to Nanotechnology
  Internal Combustion Engines
  Geographic Information System
  Air Pollution and Control Engineering
  Fibre Reinforced Plastics
  Environment and Agriculture
  Database Management Systems
  Cloud Computing
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Telecommunication Network Management
  State Variable Analysis and Design
  Sensors and Transducers
  Renewable Energy Sources
  Production Technology of Agricultural machinery
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OAT551
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OCE551
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OIT551
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OIC551
OTL553
OIC552
OAN551
ORO551
OAI553
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  Product Design and Development
  Participatory Water Resources Management
  Principles of Chemical Engineering
  Principles of Food Preservation
  Dynamics of Machines
  Design of Machine Elements
  Thermal Engineering- II
  Metrology and Measurements
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OMF551
OAI552
OCH552
OBT554
ME8594
ME8593
ME8595
ME8501
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